TOP 10 - 1500 m

na dan: 5.9.25.
Vodi: Ivan Puksar

REZULTAT PREZIME I IME GODINA ROPENJA MJESTO / DATUM
M35
1 03:37,58 Zorko Branko 1967 Zagreb, 07.07.03.
2 04:06,06 Belci¢ Sasa 1968 Rijeka, 07.05.05.
3 04:06,38 Ravi¢ Nedeljko 1965 Zagreb, 20.05.00.
4 04:12,80 Lackovic Josip 1965 Zagreb, 29.09.01.
5 04:15,70 Konjik Ivan 1965 Zagreb, 19.05.01.
6 04:17,13 Kos Bruno 9.30.1985 Zagreb, 11.06.2022.
7 04:18,79 Pintari¢ Tomislav 1974 Rijeka, 05.06.10.
8 04:20,70 Bari¢ Kreso 1976 Varazdin, 12.07.14.
9 04:22,59 Kosi¢ KreSimir 1972 Varazdin, 07.06.08.
10 04:37,06 Brkic¢ Perica 1980 Zadar, 15.06.18.
M40
1 04:20,60 Tomas Milenko 1962 Osijek, 11.05.02.
2 04:23,36 Konjik Ivan 1965 Quebec City, 01.07.05.
3 04:26,27 Bari¢ Kreso 11.10.1976 Rijeka, 6.7.19.
4 04:27,20 Androi¢ Ivan 1970 Zagreb, 05.07.14.
5 04:33,75 Eror Milan 1963 Zagreb, 14.07.07.
6 04:37,08 VegsSe Robert 1970 Zagreb, 05.07.14.
7 04:38,06 Bratuli¢ Mario M40 Zagreb, 14.07.07.
8 04:42,70 Prstec Ivan 1965 Varazdin, 06.08.05.
9 04:43,41 Tissauer Mario 1970 Osijek, 28.08.10.
10 04:43,50 Tezacki Branko 1961 Zagreb,15.09.01.
M45
1 04:30,33 Eror Milan 1963 Murzzuschlag, 20.06.10.
2 04:34,20 Seremet Antun 1956 Rijeka, 07.08.04.
3 04:48,56 Miscin Boris 1951 Rijeka, 20.09.97.
4 04:49,44 Trivanovi¢ Relja 1961 Ljubljana, 26.07.08.
5 04:50,00 Vukas Stipe 1961 Zadar, 09.06.07.
6 04:50,60 Gregurec Goran 1965 Varazdin, 16.10.11.
7 04:51,60 TalajaIvan M45 Zagreb, 12.09.04.
8 05:03,53 Bratuli¢ Mario 1965 Domzale, 02.05.11.
9 05:03,56 Sladoljev Srec¢ko 1954 Rijeka, 20.09.97.
10 05:04,50 Scur Viado 1959 Rijeka, 07.08.04.
M50
1 04:33,53 Eror Milan 1963 Leibnitz, 05.05.13.
2 04:46,43 Budija Pero 1951 Varazdin, 6.08.05.
3 04:47,55 Gregurec Goran 1965 Ptuj, 28.08.17.
4 04:50,13 Radelji¢ Braco 1959 Leibnitz, 16.08.14.
5 04:54.32 Marcel Rado$ 10.6.1973 Varazdin,31.8.25.
6 04:56,10 Gregurec Goran 1965 Cakovec, 01.07.17.
7 04:56,12 Perica Borislav 1960 Domzale, 02.09.11.
8 05:00,77 Horvati¢ Zvonko 18.06.1961. Varazdin, 12.10.14.
9 05:02.50 Mario Sever 16.11.1974 Varazdin,31.8.25.
10 05:02,92 Mikulci¢ Mladen 1956 Zagreb, 24.05.09.
M55
1 04:37,29 Radelji¢ Braco 1959 Gotzis, 20.06.15.
2 04:57,42 Koraj Stjepan 1957 Izmir, 22.09.12.
3 04:58.42 Jerkovi¢ Josip 3.11.1966 Varazdin,30.8.25.
4 04:58.61 Danijel Nesti¢ 9.19.1967 Varazdin,30.8.25.
5 05:10,72 Horvati¢ Zvonko 18.6.1961 Ptuj, 28.8.17.
6 05:11,42 Matakovi¢ Davor 7.30.1960 Zalagegerszeg, 20.7.19.
7 05:11,83 VraneSa Vladimir 1949 Varazdin, 06.08.05.
8 05:13.67 Ivan Konjik 3.3.1965. Bar,28.9.24.
9 05:38,49 KlapezZ Jakov 1948 Varazdin, 06.08.05.
10 05:38,75 Pongrac Ivan 10.8.1950 Zagreb, 14.07.07.
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05:06.59
05:06.84
05:09.19
05:16,98
05:22,25
05:23.01
05:27.09
05:37,67
05:46,72
05:50,23

05:18.73
05:29.60
05:33,32
06:09,88
06:10,54
06:18,90
06:24,00
06:28,80
06:48,90
06:54,67

05:32.95
06:40,54
06:50,08
07:03.82
07:08,40
07:09,76
07:20.33
07:29.28
07:31,06
07:45,09

07:09,20
07:53.25
09:00,40

07:47,59
08:09,60

Darko Vargi¢
Mato Micanovic¢
Ivan Konjik
Vranesa Vladimir
Vlado Staresini¢
Matakovi¢ Davor
Oliver Bosni¢
Furjan Branko
Novak Ivan
Zlatko Dombaj

Braco Radelji¢
Perkusi¢ Zvonimir
Vranesa Vladimir
Vlado Staresini¢
Nedelkovski Dragan
Furjan Branko
Milivojevi¢ Miroslav
Abramovi¢ Milan
Lovri¢ Marinko
Lukac¢ Nikola

Perkusi¢ Zvonimir
Vlado Staresini¢
Bernat Stjepan
Pichler Teodor
Fontana Anton
Milivojevi¢ Miroslav
Dragan Nedelkovski
Ivan Baji¢

Furjan Branko
Luka¢ Nikola

Abramovi¢ Milan
Vlado Staresini¢
Milivojevi¢ Miroslav

Abramovi¢ Milan
Bundek Josip

10.1.1965.
15.3.1963
3.3.1965.

1949
1949

7.30.1960

10.9.1962
1937

13.03.1961.

28.5.1964.

10.2.1959
4.4.1953
1949
12.3.1948
16.12.1951
1937
1937
1935

16.04.1957.

1944

4.4,1953.
12.3.1948
1944
8.3.1951
1931
11.2.1937
16.12.1951
7.11.1954
1937
1944

1935
3.12.1948
1937

1935
1924

Zalaegerszeg,9.8.25.
Varazdin,30.8.25.
Celje,21.6.25.
Domzale, 02.09.11.
Izmir, 26.09.09.
Cakovec, 12.09.2021.
Varazdin,31.8.25.
Rijeka, 20.09.97.
Varazdin,8.7.23.
Varazdin,6.7.24.

Amstaetten,20.10.24.
Zagreb, 27.03.2021.
Zagreb, 05.07.14.
Cakovec, 01.07.17.
Cakovec, 01.07.17.
Varazdin, 6.08.05.
Potsdam, 23.08.02.
Zagreb,15.09.01.
Zagreb,16.10.2022.
Domzale, 02.09.11.

Pescara,23.09.23.
Bucharest, 22.09.19
Zagreb, 04.07.15.
Cakovec, 12.09.2021.
Celje, 25.06.05.
Ljubljana, 30.07.08.
Varazdin,31.8.25.
Varazdin,31.8.25.
Zagreb, 21.09.08.
Celje, 22.09.18.

Zagreb, 07.09.13.
Varazdin,30.8.25.
Zagreb, 28.10.12.

Novi Sad, 24.09.16.
Varazdin, 06.08.05.
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04:51,97
04:56,12
05:03.79
05:07,84
05:22,39
05:34,12
05:35,01
05:48,57
05:49,85
05:50,59

04:52,74
05:16.31
05:29.90
05:32.20
05:41.47
05:41,51
05:49,54
06:07,52
06:11,28
06:22.51

05:13,14
05:53,64
06:08,89
06:10,61
06:21,61
06:23,92
06:36,37
06:39.59
06:45,89
07:04,49

05:41,69
06:08,20
06:18.21
06:31,20
07:24,00

06:08,02
07:02,33
07:09,90
07:29.13

Pavici¢ Tijana
Simunovi¢ Silvija
Tea Faber

Orki¢ Manda
Zidari¢ Mirjana
Gleda Helena
Erli¢ Veronika
Postek Anamarija
Tihana Drumev
Cerni¢ Danijela

Pavici¢ Tijana
Manderalo Dijana
Mahovli¢ Krpan Ines
Tihana Drumev

Gleda Helena

Bréi¢ Slavica

Benko Hriberski Zeljka
Lidija Boti¢
Frli¢-Kolovrat Senka
Vanja Petrovi¢

Kokan Katarina
Kurta Marija

Vaser Sandra

Krofl Ivanka
Matasovic¢ Ankica
Vladusi¢ Marija
Koprivnjak Mariana
Kristina Vuk
Frli¢-Kolovrat Senka
Suci¢ Vedrana

Kokan Katarina
Budija Ana
Dijana Novak
Hagemann Anna
Paulus Katica

Anica Lackovi¢
Hagemann Anna
DPurdica Bozi¢
Sandra Bosni¢

1964
20.9.1984
27.6.1989

04.04.1984.

1969
1977
1976
1973

20.10.1983.

1977

1964
12.23.1980
5.26.1977

20.10.1983.

5.30.1977
1962
1973
1969

28.04.1969.

7.3.1985

1971
1964

28.05.1973.

745
1960
1969
1966
28.8.1977.
28.4.1969
1956

6.3.1971.
750

12.10.1972
1947
750

02.06.68.
1947
1957

2.5.1966.

Zagreb, 29.09.01.
Leibnitz, 21.5.22.
Varazdin,30.8.25.
Osijek, 26.8.23.
Varazdin, 6.08.05.
Zagreb, 02.07.16.
Zagreb, 05.07.14.
Varazdin, 14.04.13.
Varazdin, 8.7.23.
Zagreb, 04.07.15.

Rijeka, 25.09.04.
Makarska,23.05.2021
Zagreb, 27.03.2021.
Celje,25.5.24.
Makarska,23.05.2021
Zagreb, 14.07.07.
Zagreb, 04.07.15.
Cakovec, 14.07.12.
Varazdin, 05.06.11.
Varazdin,5.7.25.

Zalagegerszeg, 20.7.19.
Zadar, 15.06.18.

Cedje, 22.09.18.
Zagreb, 14.07.07.
Varazdin, 6.08.05.
Zagreb, 02.07.16.
Zagreb, 04.07.15.
Celje,21.6.25.
Cejkovice, 09.07.16.
Varazdin, 6.08.05.

Leibnitz, 21.5.22.
Zagreb, 12.09.04.
Zalaegersz., 9.8.25.
Zagreb, 25.09.99.
Zagreb, 25.09.99.

Varazdin, 8.7.23.
Varazdin, 6.08.05.
Rijeka,19.08.06.
Varazdin,6.7.24.



